MAESTRO SERIES
800, 1000, 1200
 A RANGE OF SUBMERGED ARC WELDING EQUIPMENT
TO SUIT A WIDE RANGE OF APPLICATIONS
• Choice of Boom mounted or Tractor mounted
Welding head models offered with Diode or
Thyristorized Power Source
• Boom mounted head comes with a choice of

Y - AXIS: HORIZONTAL AXIS, ALONG THE DIRECTION OF BOOM TRAVEL
Z - AXIS: VERTICAL AXIS, PERPENDICULAR TO DIRECTION OF BOOM TRAVEL
ORDERING INFORMATION MAIN OUTFITS
SUBARC OUTFIT POWER
SOURCE WELDING HEAD PRODUCT CODE SUBARC OUTFIT POWER
SOURCE
WELDING
HEAD
PRODUCT
CODE
MAESTRO 800 (F)
PS 800 (F)
WH - 15 (F) F10.36.004.0045 MAESTRO 800 T(F)
PS 800 T(F)
WH - 15 T(F) F10.36.004.0061
MAESTRO 800 -01 (F) WH - 15- 01 (F) F10.36.004.0046 MAESTRO 800 -01 T(F) WH - 15- 01 T(F) F10.36.004.0036
MAESTRO 800 -02 (F) WH - 15- 02 (F) F10.36.004.0047 MAESTRO 800 -02 T(F) WH - 15- 02 T(F) F10.36.004.0063
MAESTRO 800 -03 (F) WH - 15- 03 (F) F10.36.004.0048 MAESTRO 800 -03 T(F) WH - 15- 03 T(F) F10.36.004.0064
MAESTRO 1000 (F)
PS 1000 (F)
WH - 15 (F) F10.36.004.0049 MAESTRO 1000 T(F)
PS 1000 T(F)
WH - 15 T(F) F10.36.004.0068
MAESTRO 1000 -01 (F) WH - 15- 01 (F) F10.36.004.0050 MAESTRO 1000 -01 T(F) WH - 15- 01 T(F) F10.36.004.0037
MAESTRO 1000 -02 (F) WH - 15- 02 (F) F10.36.004.0051 MAESTRO 1000 -02 T(F) WH - 15- 02 T(F) F10.36.004.0059
MAESTRO 1000 -03 (F) WH - 15- 03 (F) F10.36.004.0052 MAESTRO 1000 -03 T(F) WH - 15- 03 T(F) F10.36.004.0070
MAESTRO 1200 (F)
PS 1200 (F)
WH - 15 (F) F10.36.004.0053 MAESTRO 1200 T(F)
PS 1200 T(F)
WH - 15 T(F) F10.36.004.0069
MAESTRO 1200 -01 (F) WH - 15- 01 (F) F10.36.004.0054 MAESTRO 1200 -01 T(F) WH - 15- 01 T(F) F10.36.004.0038
MAESTRO 1200 -02 (F) WH - 15- 02 (F) F10.36.004.0055 MAESTRO 1200 -02 T(F) WH - 15- 02 T(F) F10.36.004.0060
MAESTRO 1200 -03 (F) WH - 15- 03 (F) F10.36.004.0056 MAESTRO 1200 -03 T(F) WH - 15- 03 T(F) F10.36.004.0072
• Warranty: One year from the date of commissioning. ADOR WELDING LIMITED warrants that all new equipment sold from Plant/Area Offices /
Authorized Distributors are free from defects in materials and workmanship and will perform in full accordance with applicable specifications.
• In view of continuous development, ADOR WELDING LIMITED reserves the right to modify/change the design and /or the specifications without
any prior notice.